APPLICATIONS:
 The Cloud series (CL) is a soft profi le luminaire that provides an effi cient light source for
both residential and commercial environments. The shallow contemporary opal acrylic
diffuser softly and evenly distributes light at comfortable levels.
CONSTRUCTION:
 Formed from 22 gauge cold-rolled steel housing making for exceptional strength,
durability, uniformity and dimensional stability.
FINISH:
 Powder coated white baked enamel fi nish provides safe handling and corrosion
protection.
ELECTRICAL:
 ***CONSULT FACTORY FOR BALLAST INFORMATION***
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed one year from the purchase date of the product, against mechanical defects
in manufacturing.
 *** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation FLU2010V3
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
8 ¹⁄₂”
48”
13”
3 ³⁄₄” 19” 24 ⁵�₈”5 ⁷⁄₈”
2 ³�₁₆” 3 ⁵�₈” 9 ⁷�₁₆”
2 ⁵�₈”
 11 ¹⁄₄”  20 ³⁄₄”  24”
9 ¹⁵�₁₆”
2 lamps
4 lamps
SPECIFICATIONS
2 Lamps 4 Lamps
LENGTH: 51 9/16” 51 9/16”
WIDTH: 11 1/2” 16 5/8”
DEPTH: 2” (metal)
4 1/8” (cloud)
2 9/16” (metal)
4 3/8” (cloud)
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE VOLTAGE
CL: Cloud Series 2: 2 Lamp
4: 4 Lamp
4: 4’ 32: 32W T8 A: 120V
B: 277V
D: 120-277V
CL Series
Sample Part Code: CL2432D
CL
Cloud Wrap Series
EMERGENCY BALLAST
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
 Factory Installed
**T8 only
11 ½”
4 1⁄8”
16 5⁄8”
4 3⁄8”